
SLOVENSKA TRUMP LESTVICA 2015/2016 (08.11.2015)

MOŠKI POSAMEZNO

IME IN PRIIMEK
SV

. 
A

N
A

 O
P

E
N

 I
I.

 1
2

.0
9

.2
0

1
5

E
X

 Y
U

 B
G

D
 O

P
E

N
 2

6
.0

9
.2

0
1

5

V
A

R
A

ŽD
IN

 O
P

E
N

 0
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
5

M
A

X
 O

P
E

N
 1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

5

C
E

LJ
E

 G
P

 O
P

E
N

 2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
5

B
R

E
ŽI

C
E

 O
P

E
N

 0
7

.1
1

.2
0

1
5

S
K
U
P
A
J

1 BAJŽELJ MITJA 18 13 18 18 67

2 KRKAČ MATJAŽ 9 12 16 37

3 HOTKO TONI 6 9 20 35

4 PAVLIHA GAL 15 6 12 33

5 TURINEK MATIC 24 24

6 MUROVEC JANI 9 12 21

ROVAN ALJOŠA 9 12 21

8 ŠPEHAR BORUT 2 6 6 148 ŠPEHAR BORUT 2 6 6 14

9 MLINAR TILEN 13 13

NOVAK MIHA 13 13

BOŽIČ JANEZ 13 13

12 GLAZER DEJAN 12 12

PAVLICA BOŠTJAN 12 12

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 12

VIHTELIČ MIRAN 12 12

16 BERDEN ROK 10 10

GLIHA GORAN 10 10

BOŽIČ ROBERT 10 10

19 KOŽELJ ZEVNIK GAŠPER 9 9

LUKAČ MARKO 9 9

POLAK ANDREJ 9 9

SEDONJA JOŽEF 9 9

SREBERNJAK DEJAN 9 9

TOPLIŠEK JANKO 9 9

STJELJA LUKA 9 9

BOŽIČ SIMON 9 9

VUČAJNK DAVID 9 9

GLIHA MATEVŽ 9 9

29 ABRAHAM UROŠ 8 8

HAJNŠEK SEBASTJAN 8 8

HUDOHMET UROŠ 8 8



KOVAČEC GREGOR 8 8

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 8 8

KERIN NEJC 8 8

35 HALIČ ZORAN 6 6

KOCBEK BORUT 6 6

KOGOVŠEK GORAZD 6 6

KOS KLEMEN 6 6

KREFT ROBERT 6 6

KURBUS ELVIS 6 6

KUZMAN BOŠTJAN 6 6

MAKUC DAMJAN 6 6

ŠKOF TADEJ 6 6

GAJSKI AKLEKSANDER 6 6

KERMULC JAN 6 6

STERMECKI GREGOR 6 6

47 NARAKS ALJAŽ 4 4

ŽIŽEK PRIMOŽ 4 4

JAKOLIČ DAVID 4 4

ŽENSKE POSAMEZNO

IME IN PRIIMEK
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1 OMAN MOJCA 15 15 30

2 GOLOB BRIGITA 24 24

3 MIKLIČ NATAŠA 20 20

4 MLEJNIK VANJA 16 16

5 CONRADI AJA 13 13

KEVO KATARINA 13 13

7 JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 12 12

MIKLIČ VITA 12 12

9 GRABAR TJAŠA 9 9

10 JELEN POLONCA 9 9

11 ŠLEGEL SIMONA 9 9

12 TREBOVC ANJA 9 9

MOŠKE DVOJICE



IME IN PRIIMEK
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1 ALBRECHT TINE 9 18 24 18 69

2 KORENČIČ KLEMEN 18 24 18 60

3 DURALIJA DARKO 18 18 15 51

4 HOTKO TONI 13 6 8 9 36

5 PAVLIHA GAL 6 9 16 31

6 REPŠE IGOR 6 18 24

7 GOTAL MLADEN 20 20

KELHER JURE 20 20

9 ROVAN ALJOŠA 6 13 19

STJELJA LUKA 6 13 19

PIRNAVER GREGOR 9 10 19

RADAKOVIČ UROŠ 9 10 19

13 HEBAR ANDREJ 18 18

MIHAJLOVIČ BOJAN 18 18

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 18 18

16 ŠKOF TADEJ 9 8 17

17 PUŠNIK IGOR 15 1517 PUŠNIK IGOR 15 15

TOVORNIK MITJA 15 15

19 BOSILJ DUŠAN 13 13

JANŽEKOVIČ ZVONKO 13 13

TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 4 9 13

22 KRAJNC KRISTJAN 12 12

MENHART ALEŠ 12 12

MUROVEC JANI 12 12

NOVAK MIHA 12 12

SREBERNJAK DEJAN 12 12

VIHTELIČ MIRAN 12 12

BOŽIČ JANEZ 12 12

BOŽIČ ROBERT 12 12

BALON GREGOR 12 12

BOŽIČ SIMON 12 12

32 BAJŽELJ MITJA 9 9

ČATER BORIS 9 9

DRETNIK DENIS 9 9

FELDIN ROK 9 9

MLINAR TILEN 9 9

TURNŠEK JANI 9 9

VTIČ JANEZ 9 9

ZALETEL JURIJ 9 9

KOSTREVC MITJA 9 9



KROŠELJ MATIC 9 9

STERMECKI GREGOR 9 9

43 HAJNŠEK SEBASTJAN 8 8

KOKOL TIMI 8 8

KOVAČEC GREGOR 8 8

MLEJNIK VID 8 8

ŠPEHAR BORUT 8 8

48 KRKAČ MATJAŽ 6 6

STRGAR ROBERT 6 6

ŽENSKE DVOJICE

IME IN PRIIMEK
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1 MLEJNIK VANJA 24 18 42

2 KOVAČIĆ NINA 20 15 35

3 MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 13 12 25

MEGLIČ EVA 13 12 25

BAJT ELA 12 13 25BAJT ELA 12 13 25

OMAN MOJCA 12 13 25

7 MIKLIČ NATAŠA 18 18

MIKLIČ VITA 18 18

9 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 16 16

MEZGA KIM 16 16

11 BABIČ DARJA 12 12

MESTEK TANJA 12 12

RUS JASMINA 12 12

MEDVEŠČEK EVA 12 12

ZORE MOJCA 12 12

16 PAVLOVIČ NUŠA 9 9

KEVO KATARINA 9 9

VASILJEVIĆ MILA 9 9

MIX MOŠKI
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1 HOTKO TONI 13 9 9 18 13 62

ALBRECHT TINE 9 15 20 18 62

3 PAVLIHA GAL 9 16 25

4 STJELJA LUKA 10 9 19

5 MOKOTAR ANDREJ 18 18

TOMAŽIČ DEJAN 10 8 18

KRISTAN MAJ 9 9 18

8 DRETNIK DENIS 13 13

KORENČIČ KLEMEN 13 13

10 KOVAČEC GREGOR 12 12

KREFT ROBERT 12 12

LIPUŠČEK SAMO 12 12

RAJZMAN BOJAN 12 12

TURK ZVONE 12 12

ROVAN ALJOŠA 12 12

16 BERDEN ROK 10 10

17 KOKOL TIMI 9 917 KOKOL TIMI 9 9

PUŠNIK IGOR 9 9

SEDONJA JOŽEF 9 9

ZAKOTNIK BLAŽ 9 9

KROŠELJ MATIC 9 9

22 STRGAR ROBERT 8 8

TURINEK MATIC 8 8

ZEMLJIČ BOŠTJAN 8 8

KOSTREVC MITJA 8 8

26 HALIČ ZORAN 6 6

KOCBEK BORUT 6 6

KOLMAN URBAN 6 6

KURBUS ELVIS 6 6

GABRON ZORAN 6 6

MIX ŽENSKE
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1 MLEJNIK VANJA 20 18 38

2 MEGLIČ EVA 15 16 31

3 PAVLOVIČ NUŠA 10 9 19

4 BLAŽEK KLAVDIJA 18 18

MEDVED TOMAŽIČ URŠKA 10 8 18

MEZGA KIM 9 9 18

7 MIKLIČ VITA 13 13

8 MIKLIČ NATAŠA 12 12

OMAN MOJCA 12 12

RUS JASMINA 12 12

ŠTIFTER ANDREJA 12 12

MEDVEŠČEK EVA 12 12

13 ŠPINDLER ANJA 10 10

14 JELEN POLAK VERONIKA 9 9

MAJAL MATEJA 9 9

MATJAŠIČ LILJANA 9 9

ZORE MOJCA 9 9ZORE MOJCA 9 9

18 BABIČ DARJA 8 8

KOLARIČ NINA 8 8

KOMPARI NATALIJA 8 8

BLAŽIČ INGRID 8 8


